Bayer. Crosslaufmeisterschaft 2013 - Markt Indeesdorf
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Stnr
376
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Weibliche Jugend U18 (WJU18) / 2250 m

Name, Vorname
Dietz, Maria
Eckert, Tina
Reng, Franziska
Rappold, Marina
Sager, Salome
Neiswirth, Julia
Hackl, Theresa
Knoll, Anabel
Korner, Felicia
Kadner, Hannah
Neukam, Sarah
Kerres, Maria
Daubermann,
Antonia

Schiller, Laura-
Sophie

Maurer, Sabrina
Belz, Clara

Kick, Tamara
Wirth, Anna
Schuberth, Johanna
Jager, Elisa
Mitterer, Franziska
Petkov, Lisa Marie
Hojgard Olesen,
Anne-Gry

Reil, Christina
Roderer, Vanessa
Eickmeyer, Hannah
Bendlander, Paula
Moritz, Lara
Moritz, Nele
Spath, Stefanie

JG
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997

1996

1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996

1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998
1996

Verein

LAC Quelle Firth

TSV Gréfelfing

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG Sempt

TSV Kénigsbrunn

SG Siemens Amberg

LG Wolfstein

DJK Ingolstadt

LG Stadtwerke Minchen

LAC Quelle Firth

LAC Quelle Firth

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG ESV Augsburg-TSV Neusai

Sportverein Schéllnach

Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
LG Erlangen

DJK Weiden

LG ESV Augsburg-TSV Neusafi
DJK Ingolstadt

TV Zeil

LG Chiemgau-Siid

TSV Kénigsbrunn

KIF Kolding

DJK Weiden

TSV Kénigsbrunn
TSV Bogen

LG Region Landshut
TV Zeil

TV Zeil

LG Region Landshut

Zeit

00:07:41
00:07:41
00:08:24
00:08:27
00:08:35
00:08:40
00:08:44
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:09:03
00:09:07
00:09:11
00:09:13

00:09:20

00:09:25
00:09:27
00:09:34
00:09:35
00:09:42
00:09:46
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:50

00:09:51
00:09:53
00:10:24
00:10:33
00:10:40
00:11:15
00:11:32

Weibliche Jugend U20 (WJU20) / 2250 m

Name, Vorname
Stich, Anna-Lena
Lieb, Michelle
Gréatz, Lisa

Wiertz, Ann-Kathrin
Wirth, Lena
Griesche, Valerie
KrauB, Livia

Lang, Sabrina
Ellenrieder, Antonia
Paulig, Maria
Popp, Aliena
Michler, Madleine
Allgayer, Raphaela
Fillip, Hanna
Soder, Jana
Schiitz, Alexandra
Holzl, Sonja
Schneider, Nicole
Linder, Annika
DreBel, Christine
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JG
1994
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1994
1995
1995
1997
1994

Verein

TuS Bad Aibling

LAC Quelle Firth

TV Bad Windsheim

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen

LG ESV Augsburg-TSV Neusai
DJK Ingolstadt

TV Bad Windsheim

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG ESV Augsburg-TSV Neusai
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

LG Westallgau

LG Bamberg

ESV Minchen

TV Bad Windsheim

LG Kreis Ansbach

LG Bamberg

LG Bamberg

LG Westallgau

LG Westallgau

TV Zeil

Zeit

00:08:33
00:08:36
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:57
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:18
00:09:29
00:09:37
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:46
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:10:13
00:10:14
00:10:18

SG Indersdorf e.V

Abst

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:53
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:11
00:01:15
00:01:22
00:01:26
00:01:30
00:01:32

00:01:39

00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:09

00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:43
00:02:52
00:02:59
00:03:34
00:03:51

Abst

00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:00:36
00:00:42
00:00:45
00:00:56
00:01:04
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:13
00:01:13
00:01:13
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:45
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